
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Western Washington 286 287 573 -3
2  Stanislaus State 292 283 575 -1
3  Chico State 289 290 579 +3
4  Holy Names University 290 290 580 +4
5  Simon Fraser 287 295 582 +6
6  Cal State Monterey Bay 294 295 589 +13
7  Sonoma State U. 305 291 596 +20
8  CSU San Bernardino 303 294 597 +21
9  CSU Dominguez Hills 306 292 598 +22
10  Saint Martin's University 307 298 605 +29
11  Montana State - Billings 309 299 608 +32
12  Cal State San Marcos 308 302 610 +34
13  Academy of Art University 312 299 611 +35
14  Hawaii - Hilo 307 307 614 +38
15  Cal State East Bay 309 313 622 +46

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Conrad Brown  Western Washington 68  70  138  -6 
T2    Tyler Fitchett  Saint Martin's University 70  69  139  -5 
T2    Aidan Thain  Western Washington 69  70  139  -5 
T4    Edvin Backstrom  Holy Names University 71  69  140  -4 
T4    Brad Sparrer  Stanislaus State 71  69  140  -4 
6    Matthew Watkins  Academy of Art University 69  72  141  -3 
T7    Christopher Colla  Chico State 67  75  142  -2 
T7    Ryan Hodgins  Simon Fraser 70  72  142  -2 
T9    Chris Ebster  Stanislaus State 71  72  143  -1 
T9    Dakota Ochoa  Chico State 73  70  143  -1 
T9    Griffin Pace  Sonoma State U. 73  70  143  -1 
T9    Ryan Parry  Cal State Monterey Bay 71  72  143  -1 
13    Michael Jura III  Stanislaus State 75  69  144  E 

T14    MichaelCrisologo  Simon Fraser 71  74  145  +1 

T14    Luke Dugger  Holy Names University 72  73  145  +1 
T14    Dustin Franko  Hawaii - Hilo 71  74  145  +1 
T17    Blas Ayesa  Holy Names University 72  74  146  +2 
T17    Simon Bjorken  Cal State Monterey Bay 75  71  146  +2 
T17    Bailey Bjornson  Simon Fraser 71  75  146  +2 
T17    Aidan Oliver  Sonoma State U. 75  71  146  +2 
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Western Washington 286  287       573  -3 
5  2   Stanislaus State 292  283       575  -1 
3  3   Chico State 289  290       579  +3 
4  4   Holy Names University 290  290       580  +4 
2  5   Simon Fraser 287  295       582  +6 
6  6   Cal State Monterey Bay 294  295       589  +13 
8  7   Sonoma State U. 305  291       596  +20 
7  8   CSU San Bernardino 303  294       597  +21 
9  9   CSU Dominguez Hills 306  292       598  +22 

12  10   Cal State San Marcos 308  302       603  +27 
T10  11   Saint Martin's University 307  298       605  +29 
T13  12   Montana State - Billings 309  299       608  +32 
15  13   Academy of Art University 312  299       611  +35 

T10  14   Hawaii - Hilo 307  307       614  +38 
T13  15   Cal State East Bay 309  313       622  +46 
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Conrad Brown  Western Washington  68  70       138  -6   
T5 T2   Tyler Fitchett  Saint Martin's University  70  69       139  -5   
T3 T2   Aidan Thain  Western Washington  69  70       139  -5   
T7 T4   Brad Sparrer  Stanislaus State  71  69       140  -4   
T7 T4   Edvin Backstrom  Holy Names University  71  69       140  -4   
T3 6   Matthew Watkins  Academy of Art University  69  72       141  -3   
1 T7   Christopher Colla  Chico State  67  75       142  -2   

T5 T7   Ryan Hodgins  Simon Fraser  70  72       142  -2   
T7 T9   Chris Ebster  Stanislaus State  71  72       143  -1   
T19 T9   Griffin Pace  Sonoma State U.  73  70       143  -1   
T7 T9   Ryan Parry  Cal State Monterey Bay  71  72       143  -1   
T19 T9   Dakota Ochoa  Chico State  73  70       143  -1   
T24 13   Michael Jura III  Stanislaus State  75  69       144  E   
T7 T14   Michael Crisologo  Simon Fraser  71  74       145  +1   
T15 T14   Luke Dugger  Holy Names University  72  73       145  +1   
T7 T14   Dustin Franko  Hawaii - Hilo  71  74       145  +1   
T15 T17   Blas Ayesa  Holy Names University  72  74       146  +2   
T24 T17   Aidan Oliver  Sonoma State U.  75  71       146  +2   
T24 T17   Simon Bjorken  Cal State Monterey Bay  75  71       146  +2   
T7 T17   Bailey Bjornson  Simon Fraser  71  75       146  +2   
T15 T17   Brayden Russo  Chico State  72  74       146  +2   
T49 T22   Andy Yoon  CSU Dominguez Hills  78  69       147  +3   
T38 T22   Seung Ho Yoon  CSU Dominguez Hills  77  70       147  +3   
T24 T22   Thomas Jenkins  Sonoma State U.  75  72       147  +3   
T38 T25   Tyler Ashman  Chico State  77  71       148  +4   
T24 T25   Mark Williams  CSU San Bernardino  75  73       148  +4   
T35 T25   Seth King  Western Washington  76  72       148  +4   
T22 T28   Brian Nielsen  CSU San Bernardino  74  75       149  +5   
T38 T28   Liam Allder  Cal State Monterey Bay  77  72       149  +5   
T24 T28   Kyle Mayner  Simon Fraser  75  74       149  +5   
T49 T28   Maxwell Turnquist  Saint Martin's University  78  71       149  +5   
T38 T32   Tim Sauer  Stanislaus State  77  73       150  +6   
T22 T32   Matthew Moss  Cal State San Marcos  74  76       150  +6   
T38 T32   Randy Vergel de Dios  CSU San Bernardino  77  73       150  +6   
T38 T35   Jetty Sivongsay *  CSU San Bernardino  77  74       151  +7   
T38 T35   Dawson Strobel  Montana State - Billings  77  74       151  +7   
T7 T35   Jack Deaner  Cal State Monterey Bay  71  80       151  +7   
T38 T35   Grant Leppek *  Chico State  77  74       151  +7   
T57 T35   Riley Kaercher  Montana State - Billings  79  72       151  +7   
T49 T35   Armanjot Bajwa *  Holy Names University  78  73       151  +7   
T75 T41   Giulio Zanichelli  Academy of Art University  83  69       152  +8   
T15 T41   Patrick Ordonez  CSU Dominguez Hills  72  80       152  +8   
T24 T41   Aniceto Mandanas  Holy Names University  75  77       152  +8   
T38 T41   Jordan Lee  Western Washington  77  75       152  +8   

T62 T45   Bryan Saw  CSU San Bernardino  80  73       153  +9 
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T45   Travis Miller  Chico State  78  75       153  +9   
T35 T45   Ananjan Kaushik  Cal State East Bay  76  77       153  +9   
T38 T48   Anson Pan  Academy of Art University  77  77       154  +10   
T19 T48   Devin Andrews  Western Washington  73  81       154  +10   
T24 T50   Caleb Trost  Montana State - Billings  75  80       155  +11   
T66 T50   Juan Diego Sanchez  Holy Names University  81  74       155  +11   
T35 T50   Keith Ng  Hawaii - Hilo  76  79       155  +11   
T24 T50   Jason McElroy  Cal State San Marcos  75  80       155  +11   
T49 T50   Blake Finn  Montana State - Billings  78  77       155  +11   
T38 T50   David Marris  CSU San Bernardino  77  78       155  +11   
T24 T50   Xavier Coreno  Cal State East Bay  75  80       155  +11   
T49 T50   Cutter Ayres  Cal State San Marcos  78  77       155  +11   
T57 T58   Quentyn Kowata  Cal State East Bay  79  77       156  +12   
T62 T58   Riley Lawrence  Montana State - Billings  80  76       156  +12   
T66 T58   Charlie Taylor *  Sonoma State U.  81  75       156  +12   
T62 T58   Steven Escobar  CSU Dominguez Hills  80  76       156  +12   
T57 T58   Ryan Hong *  Cal State East Bay  79  77       156  +12   
T57 T58   Logan Miyamoto  CSU Dominguez Hills  79  77       156  +12   
T24 T58   Armaan Sahota  Stanislaus State  75  81       156  +12   
T57 T65   Fraser Owenson  Cal State East Bay  79  79       158  +14   
T66 T65   Ethan Finau  Saint Martin's University  81  77       158  +14   
T49 T65   Nicholas Gomez  Hawaii - Hilo  78  80       158  +14   
T71 T65   Jordan Bean  Simon Fraser  82  76       158  +14   
T71 T65   Noah Lau  Hawaii - Hilo  82  76       158  +14   
T49 70   Dennis Geissler  Saint Martin's University  78  81       159  +15   
T71 71   Jack Greene  Sonoma State U.  82  78       160  +16   
T75 72   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  83  78       161  +17   
T66 73   Tommy Kimberling  Cal State Monterey Bay  81  81       162  +18   
T62 T74   Tommy Jernigan  Cal State East Bay  80  83       163  +19   
T71 T74   Jordan Terada  Saint Martin's University  82  81       163  +19   
T66 T76   Greg Mouser  Cal State San Marcos  81  83       164  +20   
T79 T76   Won Jun Lee *  Cal State East Bay  84  80       164  +20   
T79 78   Jack DeBenedetti  Academy of Art University  84  81       165  +21   
81 79   Nikolai Friedman  Sonoma State U.  86  80       166  +22   

T75 80   Mike Savin *  Cal State East Bay  83  84       167  +23   
T75 T81   Ralph Kho  Academy of Art University  83  87       170  +26   
82 T81   Jerrod Edillor *  CSU San Bernardino  90  80       170  +26   
83 -    Matthew Pennington  Cal State San Marcos  D  69       -     -      
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
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Turlock, CA
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Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 



Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Western Washington -3 286 287 573

1 Conrad Brown -6 68 70 138
T2 Aidan Thain -5 69 70 139

T25 Seth King +4 76 72 148
T41 Jordan Lee +8 77 75 152
T48 Devin Andrews +10 73 81 154

2 Stanislaus State -1 292 283 575

T4 Brad Sparrer -4 71 69 140
T9 Chris Ebster -1 71 72 143
13 Michael Jura III E 75 69 144

T32 Tim Sauer +6 77 73 150
T58 Armaan Sahota +12 75 81 156

3 Chico State +3 289 290 579

T7 Christopher Colla -2 67 75 142
T9 Dakota Ochoa -1 73 70 143

T17 Brayden Russo +2 72 74 146
T25 Tyler Ashman +4 77 71 148
T45 Travis Miller +9 78 75 153

4 Holy Names University +4 290 290 580

T4 Edvin Backstrom -4 71 69 140
T14 Luke Dugger +1 72 73 145
T17 Blas Ayesa +2 72 74 146
T41 Aniceto Mandanas +8 75 77 152
T50 Juan Diego Sanchez +11 81 74 155

5 Simon Fraser +6 287 295 582

T7 Ryan Hodgins -2 70 72 142
T14 Michael Crisologo +1 71 74 145
T17 Bailey Bjornson +2 71 75 146
T28 Kyle Mayner +5 75 74 149
T65 Jordan Bean +14 82 76 158

6 Cal State Monterey Bay +13 294 295 589

T9 Ryan Parry -1 71 72 143
T17 Simon Bjorken +2 75 71 146
T28 Liam Allder +5 77 72 149
T35 Jack Deaner +7 71 80 151

73 Tommy Kimberling +18 81 81 162

7 Sonoma State U. +20 305 291 596

T9 Griffin Pace -1 73 70 143
T17 Aidan Oliver +2 75 71 146
T22 Thomas Jenkins +3 75 72 147

71 Jack Greene +16 82 78 160
79 Nikolai Friedman +22 86 80 166

8 CSU San Bernardino +21 303 294 597

T25 Mark Williams +4 75 73 148
T28 Brian Nielsen +5 74 75 149
T32 Randy Vergel de Dios +6 77 73 150
T45 Bryan Saw +9 80 73 153
T50 David Marris +11 77 78 155

9 CSU Dominguez Hills +22 306 292 598

T22 Seung Ho Yoon +3 77 70 147
T22 Andy Yoon +3 78 69 147
T41 Patrick Ordonez +8 72 80 152
T58 Steven Escobar +12 80 76 156
T58 Logan Miyamoto +12 79 77 156

10 Cal State San Marcos +27 308 302 603

T32 Matthew Moss +6 74 76 150
T50 Cutter Ayres +11 78 77 155
T50 Jason McElroy +11 75 80 155
T76 Greg Mouser +20 81 83 164

83 Matthew Pennington -1 0 69 143

11 Saint Martin's University +29 307 298 605

T2 Tyler Fitchett -5 70 69 139
T28 Maxwell Turnquist +5 78 71 149
T65 Ethan Finau +14 81 77 158

70 Dennis Geissler +15 78 81 159
T74 Jordan Terada +19 82 81 163

12 Montana State - Billings +32 309 299 608

T35 Riley Kaercher +7 79 72 151
T35 Dawson Strobel +7 77 74 151
T50 Caleb Trost +11 75 80 155
T50 Blake Finn +11 78 77 155
T58 Riley Lawrence +12 80 76 156

13 Academy of Art University +35 312 299 611

6 Matthew Watkins -3 69 72 141
T41 Giulio Zanichelli +8 83 69 152
T48 Anson Pan +10 77 77 154

78 Jack DeBenedetti +21 84 81 165
T81 Ralph Kho +26 83 87 170

14 Hawaii - Hilo +38 307 307 614

T14 Dustin Franko +1 71 74 145
T50 Keith Ng +11 76 79 155
T65 Nicholas Gomez +14 78 80 158
T65 Noah Lau +14 82 76 158

72 Andrew Otani +17 83 78 161

15 Cal State East Bay +46 309 313 622

T45 Ananjan Kaushik +9 76 77 153
T50 Xavier Coreno +11 75 80 155
T58 Quentyn Kowata +12 79 77 156
T65 Fraser Owenson +14 79 79 158
T74 Tommy Jernigan +19 80 83 163
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T35 Grant Leppek (Chico State) 77 74 151

T35 Jetty Sivongsay (CSU San Bernardino) 77 74 151

T35 Armanjot Bajwa (Holy Names University) 78 73 151

T58 Charlie Taylor (Sonoma State U.) 81 75 156

T58 Ryan Hong (Cal State East Bay) 79 77 156

T76 Won Jun Lee (Cal State East Bay) 84 80 164

80 Mike Savin (Cal State East Bay) 83 84 167

T81 Jerrod Edillor (CSU San Bernardino) 90 80 170

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Western Washington 286 287 573

1 Conrad Brown (4) 68 70 138

T2 Aidan Thain (1) 69 70 139

T25 Seth King (5) 76 72 148

T41 Jordan Lee (2) 77 75 152

T48 Devin Andrews (3) 73 81 154

2 Stanislaus State 292 283 575

T4 Brad Sparrer (2) 71 69 140

T9 Chris Ebster (3) 71 72 143

13 Michael Jura III (1) 75 69 144

T32 Tim Sauer (4) 77 73 150

T58 Armaan Sahota (5) 75 81 156

3 Chico State 289 290 579

T7 Christopher Colla (2) 67 75 142

T9 Dakota Ochoa (1) 73 70 143

T17 Brayden Russo (5) 72 74 146

T25 Tyler Ashman (3) 77 71 148

T45 Travis Miller (4) 78 75 153

4 Holy Names University 290 290 580

T4 Edvin Backstrom (2) 71 69 140

T14 Luke Dugger (1) 72 73 145

T17 Blas Ayesa (5) 72 74 146

T41 Aniceto Mandanas (3) 75 77 152

T50 Juan Diego Sanchez (4) 81 74 155

5 Simon Fraser 287 295 582

T7 Ryan Hodgins (2) 70 72 142

T14 Michael Crisologo (3) 71 74 145

T17 Bailey Bjornson (1) 71 75 146

T28 Kyle Mayner (4) 75 74 149

T65 Jordan Bean (5) 82 76 158

6 Cal State Monterey Bay 294 295 589

T9 Ryan Parry (3) 71 72 143

T17 Simon Bjorken (2) 75 71 146

T28 Liam Allder (5) 77 72 149

T35 Jack Deaner (4) 71 80 151

73 Tommy Kimberling (1) 81 81 162

7 Sonoma State U. 305 291 596

T9 Griffin Pace (3) 73 70 143

T17 Aidan Oliver (4) 75 71 146

T22 Thomas Jenkins (2) 75 72 147

71 Jack Greene (1) 82 78 160

79 Nikolai Friedman (5) 86 80 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 CSU San Bernardino 303 294 597

T25 Mark Williams (2) 75 73 148

T28 Brian Nielsen (1) 74 75 149

T32 Randy Vergel de Dios (5) 77 73 150

T45 Bryan Saw (4) 80 73 153

T50 David Marris (3) 77 78 155

9 CSU Dominguez Hills 306 292 598

T22 Seung Ho Yoon (1) 77 70 147

T22 Andy Yoon (2) 78 69 147

T41 Patrick Ordonez (3) 72 80 152

T58 Steven Escobar (4) 80 76 156

T58 Logan Miyamoto (5) 79 77 156

10 Cal State San Marcos 308 302 603

T32 Matthew Moss (2) 74 76 150

T50 Cutter Ayres (4) 78 77 155

T50 Jason McElroy (5) 75 80 155

T76 Greg Mouser (3) 81 83 164

83 Matthew Pennington (1) 0 69 143

11 Saint Martin's University 307 298 605

T2 Tyler Fitchett (1) 70 69 139

T28 Maxwell Turnquist (3) 78 71 149

T65 Ethan Finau (4) 81 77 158

70 Dennis Geissler (2) 78 81 159

T74 Jordan Terada (5) 82 81 163

12 Montana State - Billings 309 299 608

T35 Riley Kaercher (1) 79 72 151

T35 Dawson Strobel (4) 77 74 151

T50 Caleb Trost (2) 75 80 155

T50 Blake Finn (5) 78 77 155

T58 Riley Lawrence (3) 80 76 156

13 Academy of Art University 312 299 611

6 Matthew Watkins (1) 69 72 141

T41 Giulio Zanichelli (2) 83 69 152

T48 Anson Pan (3) 77 77 154

78 Jack DeBenedetti (5) 84 81 165

T81 Ralph Kho (4) 83 87 170

14 Hawaii - Hilo 307 307 614

T14 Dustin Franko (2) 71 74 145

T50 Keith Ng (1) 76 79 155

T65 Nicholas Gomez (4) 78 80 158

T65 Noah Lau (5) 82 76 158

72 Andrew Otani (3) 83 78 161

15 Cal State East Bay 309 313 622

T45 Ananjan Kaushik (5) 76 77 153

T50 Xavier Coreno (2) 75 80 155

T58 Quentyn Kowata (3) 79 77 156

T65 Fraser Owenson (1) 79 79 158

T74 Tommy Jernigan (4) 80 83 163
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T35 Grant Leppek (Chico State) 77 74 151

T35 Jetty Sivongsay (CSU San Bernardino) 77 74 151

T35 Armanjot Bajwa (Holy Names University) 78 73 151

T58 Charlie Taylor (Sonoma State U.) 81 75 156

T58 Ryan Hong (Cal State East Bay) 79 77 156

T76 Won Jun Lee (Cal State East Bay) 84 80 164

80 Mike Savin (Cal State East Bay) 83 84 167

T81 Jerrod Edillor (CSU San Bernardino) 90 80 170
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Backstrom Holy Names 2.88 -1 
T. Fitchett StMartin's 2.88 -1 
M. Watkins ART U 3.00 E 
B. Nielsen CSU-SanBer 3.00 E 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 3.00 E 
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 3.00 E 
C. Ebster Stanisluas 3.13 +1 
A. Sahota Stanisluas 3.13 +1 
S. Bjorken CSUMB 3.13 +1 
R. Hong CSUEastbay 3.13 +1 
J. McElroy CSUSM 3.13 +1 
B. Saw CSU-SanBer 3.13 +1 
J. Sivongsay CSU-SanBer 3.13 +1 
B. Ayesa Holy Names 3.13 +1 
B. Finn Billings 3.13 +1 
A. Mandanas Holy Names 3.13 +1 
C. Brown W. Wash U. 3.13 +1 
N. Lau UHH 3.13 +1 
D. Franko UHH 3.25 +2 
T. Jenkins Sonoma St. 3.25 +2 
R. Kaercher Billings 3.25 +2 
C. Colla Chico St 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Thain W. Wash U. 3.80 -4 
C. Brown W. Wash U. 3.80 -4 
C. Ebster Stanisluas 3.90 -2 
G. Pace Sonoma St. 3.90 -2 
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 3.95 -1 
C. Colla Chico St 3.95 -1 
R. Hodgins S. Fraser 3.95 -1 
M. Crisologo S. Fraser 4.00 E 
T. Fitchett StMartin's 4.00 E 
M. Williams CSU-SanBer 4.00 E 
E. Backstrom Holy Names 4.00 E 
T. Ashman Chico St 4.05 +1 
B. Russo Chico St 4.05 +1 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 4.10 +2 
R. Parry CSUMB 4.10 +2 
C. Trost Billings 4.10 +2 
A. Oliver Sonoma St. 4.15 +3 
R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SanBer 4.15 +3 
L. Dugger Holy Names 4.15 +3 
B. Ayesa Holy Names 4.15 +3 
J. Deaner CSUMB 4.15 +3 
D. Ochoa Chico St 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Watkins ART U 4.13 -7 
A. Yoon CSUDH 4.13 -7 
D. Ochoa Chico St 4.25 -6 
L. Dugger Holy Names 4.25 -6 
B. Bjornson S. Fraser 4.25 -6 
E. Finau StMartin's 4.38 -5 
S. King W. Wash U. 4.38 -5 
S. Yoon CSUDH 4.38 -5 
T. Jenkins Sonoma St. 4.38 -5 
R. Parry CSUMB 4.38 -5 
T. Sauer Stanisluas 4.50 -4 
P. Ordonez CSUDH 4.50 -4 
A. Oliver Sonoma St. 4.50 -4 
J. Sivongsay CSU-SanBer 4.50 -4 
J. Sanchez Holy Names 4.50 -4 
A. Bajwa Holy Names 4.50 -4 
A. Pan ART U 4.50 -4 
T. Fitchett StMartin's 4.50 -4 
A. Thain W. Wash U. 4.50 -4 
M. Turnquist StMartin's 4.50 -4 
R. Hodgins S. Fraser 4.50 -4 
D. Franko UHH 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
M. Watkins ART U 3
A. Yoon CSUDH 2
E. Backstrom Holy Names 1
C. Colla Chico St 1
M. Moss CSUSM 1
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 1
J. Lee W. Wash U. 1
A. Thain W. Wash U. 1
J. Sanchez Holy Names 1
T. Ashman Chico St 1
E. Finau StMartin's 1
T. Jenkins Sonoma St. 1
R. Lawrence Billings 1
L. Dugger Holy Names 1
D. Franko UHH 1
A. Oliver Sonoma St. 1
C. Taylor Sonoma St. 1
S. Bjorken CSUMB 1
L. Allder CSUMB 1
A. Pan ART U 1

Birdies 
T. Fitchett StMartin's 12
G. Pace Sonoma St. 10
R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SanBer 9
R. Parry CSUMB 9
M. Jura III Stanisluas 9
C. Brown W. Wash U. 9
S. King W. Wash U. 8
B. Bjornson S. Fraser 8
B. Nielsen CSU-SanBer 8
L. Miyamoto CSUDH 8
M. Turnquist StMartin's 8
M. Williams CSU-SanBer 8
A. Thain W. Wash U. 8
D. Ochoa Chico St 8
D. Marris CSU-SanBer 8
C. Ebster Stanisluas 8
B. Ayesa Holy Names 7
R. Hong CSUEastbay 7
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 7
S. Yoon CSUDH 7
B. Russo Chico St 7
A. Yoon CSUDH 7

Pars 
E. Backstrom Holy Names 29
R. Hodgins S. Fraser 25
D. Strobel Billings 24
C. Brown W. Wash U. 24
S. Bjorken CSUMB 24
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 24
D. Ochoa Chico St 23
M. Crisologo S. Fraser 23
C. Ebster Stanisluas 23
C. Colla Chico St 23
T. Miller Chico St 23
A. Oliver Sonoma St. 22
A. Bajwa Holy Names 22
A. Kaushik CSUEastbay 22
K. Mayner S. Fraser 22
M. Moss CSUSM 22
M. Watkins ART U 22
G. Leppek Chico St 22
D. Franko UHH 22
A. Thain W. Wash U. 22
A. Otani UHH 21
N. Gomez UHH 21
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 29 
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